
Sponsor Package

Availability

Logo @ Registration

Link on Website

Pre-Event Social Media Mention

Logo on Volunteer Shirts

P R E M I E R

$50,000

2

Large

D E S C R I P T I O N

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

ASPIREHER.COM

Logo on Swag Bag

VIP Lounge

Selfie Area

Free Conference Tickets

Discounted Tickets

Mention in post-event email

Announced Before Keynotes

Post-event Social Media Mention

Vendor Booth

Swag in Conference Bag

Large

Large

10

20

10x10

E X E C U T I V E

$35,000

3

Medium

Medium

Medium

8

15

10x10

Choose 1

G O L D

$25,000

5

Small

Small

Small

6

10

10x10

D I V E R S I T Y

$15,000

8

Mini

Mini

Mini

5

8

6' Table

Meet & Greet Tickets 2 1

https://www.facebook.com/aspireherpage/
https://www.instagram.com/aspire.her/


Meet & Greet Sponsor

Registration

Printed Schedule

WiFi

Notebooks

Charging Stations

Q U A N T I T Y

1

1

2

D E S C R I P T I O N

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

A LA CARTE
ASPIREHER.COM

Badges

Lanyards

Lactation Area

Exhibit Booth (10'x10')

Exhibit Table (6')

Volunteer Shirts

Pens

Scholarship

4

1

Limited

Limited

CONTACT US

P R I C E

CONTACT US

$10,000

$6,000

$2,000

$3,000

$1,500

CONTACT US

$1,500

CUSTOM

1

2

1

2

1

1

Unlimited

$5,000

$4,000

$3,000

$3,000

$2,000

$1,000

$350

*A la carte Sponsors receive special mention in printed schedule.

https://www.facebook.com/aspireherpage/
https://www.instagram.com/aspire.her/

