





ASPIREHER.COM

DESCRIPTION				
Sponsor Package				
Availability				
Logo @ Registration				
Link on Website				
Pre-Event Social Media Mention				
Logo on Volunteer Shirts				
Logo on Swag Bag				
VIP Lounge				
Selfie Area				
Free Conference Tickets				
Discounted Tickets				
Meet & Greet Tickets				
Mention in post-event email				
Announced Before Keynotes				
Post-event Social Media Mention				
Vendor Booth				

PREMIER
\$50,000
2
Large
\otimes
\otimes
Large
Large
\otimes
\otimes
10
20
2
\otimes
8
\otimes
10x10
\otimes

EXECUTIVE		GOLD
\$35,000		\$25,00
3		5
Medium	٠,	Small
\otimes	-	⊗
⊗		8
Medium		Small
Medium		Small
Choose 1		
8		6
15		10
1	-	
	Ŷ	
\otimes	MP.	
10X10		10X10
	1	

	DIVERSITY	
	\$15,000	
	8	
	Mini	
	⊗	
	⊗	
	Mini	
	Mini	
14		
	5	
	8	
	6' Table	



SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

A LA CARTE





ASPIREHER.COM

	DESCRIPTION		QUANTITY		PRICE
	Meet & Greet Sponsor		1		CONTACT US
	Registration		1		\$10,000
	Printed Schedule		2		\$6,000
	WiFi		2		\$5,000
	Notebooks		1		\$4,000
	Charging Stations	100	4		\$2,000
	Badges		1		\$3,000
	Lanyards		1		\$1,500
4	Lactation Area	T.	2	_	\$3,000
	Exhibit Booth (10'x10')		Limited		\$3,000
	Exhibit Table (6')		Limited		\$1,500
	Volunteer Shirts		1		\$2,000
	Pens		1		\$1,000
	Scholarship		Unlimited		\$350
	CUSTOM		CONTACT US		CONTACT US

^{*}A la carte Sponsors receive special mention in printed schedule.